Anchor chains.
b2
t
Ø
You can rely on ROXMA anchor chains.
The brand for premium anchor chains.
No matter which material you select –
you can rely on ROXMA!

controlled process ensures that a seamless passive coating is
formed.
The corrosion resistance is thus significantly higher.
Item no.
A4L
Item no.
Duplex
Ø t b2 Similar
standard
Breaking
load A4L
Breaking
load Duplex
RXSD6L RXSD6LN 6 18.5 20 DIN 766 3000 kg 3850 kg
RXSD8L RXSD8LN 8 24 26 DIN 766 5300 kg 6700 kg
RXSD10L RXSD10LN 10 28 34 DIN 766 8500 kg 10800 kg
RXSD13L RXSD13LN 13 36 44 DIN 766 12500 kg 18000 kg
RXSD14L RXSD14LN 14 41 50 DIN 766 15400 kg 21000 kg
RXSD16L RXSD16LN 16 45 53 DIN 766 20000 kg 26000 kg
RXSI6L RXSI6LN 6 18 20.9 ISO 4565 3000 kg 3850 kg
RXSI8L RXSI8LN 8 24 27.8 ISO 4565 5300 kg 6700 kg
RXSI10L RXSI10LN 10 30 35 ISO 4565 8500 kg 10800 kg
RXSI12L RXSI12LN 12 36 42 ISO 4565 11300 kg 14000 kg
RXSI16L RXSI16LN 16 48 54 EN 818 20000 kg 26000 kg
*Electropolishing €3.10/kg (non-discountable) –
up to a bundle length of 70 m
Stainless steel
Material PREN Corrosion